
 

 

              CONTACT DETAILS OF STAFF    

S.No Name of the 
Employee Designation Mobile No Mail  

1 S. Suresh  Principal 9440788307 Satikasuresh@gmail.com 

2 P Krishna Murthy Vice-Principal 9490484711 kmurthyalampur@gmail.com 

3 Dr. A.Venkat Prasad Academic Coordinator 9959994902 venkilata68@gmail.com  

4 D. Sattemma Asst. Prof. in Maths 9703880022 satya.dyavathi@gmail.com 

5 V. Suresh Librarian 7995861639 sureshmittu786@gmail.com  

6 Y. Srinivasa Reddy Physical Director 9490883087 ysrpd7hills@gmail.com  

7 S. Ayodhya Ramulu Asst. Prof. in Comm. 8142981158 ayodya1968@gmail.com  

8 G.Yuva Roopa Lakshmi Lect. in Maths 9490600611 rooparamesh17@gmail.com 

9 R. Manjula Lect. in Physics 9640198708 suddulaswamy@gmail.com 

10 G. Vishnumurthy Lect. in Physics 9701464553 gvy2murthy@gmail.com  

11 Dr. K. Damodar 
Reddy Lect. in Chemistry 9440282189 kotla.damodarreddy@gmail.com  

12 S. Swamy Let. in Chemistry 9492502596 suddulaswamy@gmail.com 

13 K.Jagadeeswaraiah Let. in Chemistry 9550690832 Jagadeeshmscou@gmail.com 

14 K.Goverdhan Lec. In Botany 9441303058 govardhan908@gmail.com 

15 G. Sravanthi Lect. in Zoology 8790343653 rooparamesh17@gmail.com 

16 P. Srinivas Lect. in History 9959386679 srinivaspotharaju01@gmail.com 

17 C.Mannemanna Lect. in Economics 9989306207 cmannemanna09@gmail.com 

18 L. Pushpa Lect. in Pol. Science 7396468747 pushpa.lenkapally@gmail.com 

19 K. Srinivasulu Lect. in Commerce 9703298660 cnu660@gmail.com 

20 N. Rajesh  TSKC Mentor 7207357940 nrajesh1054@gmail.com 

21 Y.Ravi kumar Sr.Asst 8639636857 ravisaritha84@gmail.com 

22 M.Venkataiah Jr.Asst 9110570491 mvenkataiah95@gmail.com  

23 M. Satyanarayana Record Asst., 9848571994 msathyanarayana211@gmail.com  

24 T. Saroja Record Asst., 9052942377 telugusaroja62@gmail.com  
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